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COLLEGE CATALOG A-Z INDEX
A

• Academic Advising and Student Counseling (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/advising-student-counseling/)
• Academic Credit (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/credit/)
• Academic Deans and Administrative Directors (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-information/academic-administrative-directors-deans/)
• Academic Load Regulations (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/load/)
• Academic Programs (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/)
• Admission Procedure for International Students (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/international-students/)
• Admission Procedure for New Students (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/new-students/)
• Admission Requirements and Procedures (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/)
• Admission to the Associate Program (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/associate-program/)
• Admission to the Bachelor Programs (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/bachelor-programs/)
• Admission to the Master of Arts Program (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/master-arts-program/)
• Apologetics (AP) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/ap/)
• Application Requirements (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/requirements/)
• Articles of Religious Belief (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-information/articles-religious-belief/)
• Associate of Christian Ministries (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/associate/acm/)
• Associate of Divinity (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/associate/adiv/)
• Associate Program (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/associate/)
• Auditing Courses, Class Assignments and Examinations (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/auditing-courses-class-

assignments-examinations/)

B
• Bachelor of Arts in Biblical Counseling (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/ba/babc/)
• Bachelor of Arts in Christian Studies (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/ba/bacs/)
• Bachelor of Arts in Communication (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/ba/bacomm/)
• Bachelor of Arts Program (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/ba/)
• Bachelor of Science in Business Administration (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/bs/bsba/)
• Bachelor of Science in Organizational Leadership (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/bs/bsol/)
• Bachelor of Science Program (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/bs/)
• Biblical Counseling Minor (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/minor/biblical-counseling-minor/)
• Board of Trustees (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-information/board-trustees/)
• Brief History (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-information/brief-history/)
• Buildings and Facilities (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/buildings-facilities/)
• Business Administration (BU) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/bu/)
• Business Administration Minor (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/minor/business-administration-minor/)

C
• Christian Ministries (CM) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/cm/)
• Christian Studies Minor (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/minor/christian-studies-minor/)
• Church History (CH) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/ch/)
• Church Music (MU) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/mu/)
• College Catalog A-Z Index (p. 1)
• Communication (CO) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/co/)
• Communication Minor (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/minor/communication-minor/)
• Communication with the College Regarding Admission (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/communication/)
• Computer Science (CS) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/cs/)
• Counseling (CN) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/cn/)
• Course Level and Identification (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/course-level-identification/)
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• Courses of Instruction (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/)
• Cross Departmental (BH) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/bh/)

D
• Dates for Student Admission and Registration (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/dates-student-registration/)
• Disciplinary Regulations (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/disciplinary-regulations/)

E
• English and Literature (EN) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/en/)
• Evangelism (EV) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/ev/)
• Executive Administration (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-information/executive-administration/)
• Executive Administrative Staff (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-information/executive-administrative-staff/)

F
• Faculty (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-information/faculty/)

G
• General Academic Regulations (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/)
• General Information (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-information/)
• General Requirements for Graduation (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/requirements-graduation/)
• Grading Regulations (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/grading/)
• Greek (GR) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/gr/)

H
• Hebrew (HB) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/hb/)
• Homiletics (HM) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/hm/)

I
• Incomplete Work (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/incomplete-work/)
• Instructors (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-information/instructors/)
• Introduction to Academic Programs (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/introduction-academic-programs/)

L
• Latin (LA) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/la/)

M
• Maintenance of Academic Records (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/maintenance-records/)
• Management (MG) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/mg/)
• Master of Arts in Apologetics (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/ma/maa/)
• Master of Arts in Biblical Counseling (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/ma/mabc/)
• Master of Arts in Christian Ministries (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/ma/macm/)
• Master of Arts in Missiology and Intercultural Studies (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/ma/mam/)
• Master of Arts in Theology (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/ma/mat/)
• Master of Arts Program (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/ma/)
• Mathematics (MA) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/ma/)
• Mid-America Development Council (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-information/development-council/)
• Minor Program (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/minor/)
• Missions (MS) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/ms/)

N
• New Testament (NT) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/nt/)
• Non-Traditional Programs (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/non-traditional-programs/)
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O
• Old Testament (OT) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/ot/)
• Organizational Leadership (OL) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/ol/)
• Organizational Leadership Minor (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/academic-programs/minor/organizational-leadership-minor/)

P
• Pastoral Ministry (PM) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/pm/)
• Philosophy (PH) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/ph/)
• Practical Missions (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/go-program/)
• President's Message (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/presidents-message/)

R
• Readmission of Former Students (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/readmission-former-students/)
• Registration Requirements and Procedures (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/registration-requirements-procedures/)
• Regulations Concerning General Admission (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/regulations-general/)

S
• Sciences (SC) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/sc/)
• Spanish (SP) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/sp/)
• Student Absences (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/student-absences/)
• Student Assistance Services (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/student-assistance-services/)
• Student Grievance Policy and Procedure (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/student-grievance-policy-procedure/)
• Student Organizations and Programs (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/student-organizations-programs/)
• Student Religious Emphases (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/student-religious-emphases/)
• Students with Disabilities (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/admission-requirements-procedures/students-disabilities/)

T
• The School Year and the Academic Week (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/school-year-week/)
• Theology (TH) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/th/)
• Tuition and Student Aid (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/tuition-student-aid/)

W
• Withdrawal from the College (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/general-academic-regulations/withdrawal/)
• World History (WH) (http://catalog.mabts.edu/college/courses-instruction/wh/)
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